3aronoBok. Jibot N2 1

CesoH 2024
MicueBicTb Typ6is
KoopguHaTtu B 250 [/ 49.29583 /] 28.71621
[Jata i vac nboty 09.06.2024 05:10:24
Moroza Ha cTapTi CoHsAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 209
Kinbkictb rony6is 5790
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 349.453
Konkypc 20% 1158
lony6 595
lony6ka 563
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
bopwucnas 14 4 426
[Jporobuny 7 4 220
Kunpauis 39 29 1253
Kpwna Mpukapnatrta 22 8 550
JlbBiB 25 15 746
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain 38 34 1191
PoraTtuH 6 6 189
CrebHuk 11 6 381
Crpuii 20 10 333
Xogopis 27 20 501

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO

85 37
44 9

251 347
110 20
149 89
238 381
38 67
76 34
67 38
100 136

09:00:59
10:34:54
1466.02

1265.24

08:38:23
10:34:54
01:56:31

0
542
616

Bknanuca %

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

8.69
4.09
27.69
3.64
11.93
31.99
3545
8.92
11.41
2715
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